
  

 

 
 

Beef Curry 
(Large $4.00 extra) 

 

Beef Curry on Rice         

Vegetable Curry               

Egg Plant Curry               

Pork Katsu Curry             

Chicken Katsu Curry        

Chicken Karaage Curry      

Prawn Tempura Curry      

Grilled Chicken Curry        

Pork Belly Curry               

Beef Steak Curry            
 

$15.00 

$21.50 

$23.00 

$23.00 

$23.00 

$23.00 

$23.00 

$23.00 

$23.00 

$27.00 

Curry Topping  
(only with curry order) 

 

Corn 

Cheese 

Boiled Egg 

Vegetables 

Pork Katsu 

Chicken Katsu 

Chicken Karaage 

Grilled Chicken 

Beef Steak 

 

$2.50 

$3.00 

$3.00 

$6.00 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$12.00 

Shoyu Ramen 
(Large $4.00 extra) 

Ramen (Shoyu)   

Chashu Ramen 

Teriyaki Chicken Ramen 

Chicken Karaage Ramen 

Curry Ramen 

Pork Belly Ramen       

Tonkotsu Ramen 
(Large $4.00 extra) 

Tonkotsu Ramen 

Tonkotsu Chashu 

Teriyaki Chicken Tonkotsu 

Tonkotsu Karaage 

Vegetable Ramen 

Deluxe Seafood     

Miso Ramen 
(Large $4.00 extra) 

Miso Ramen 

Miso Chashu 

Teriyaki Chicken Miso 

Miso Karaage 

Miso Butter Corn  

Hot Energy Ramen      

$18.50 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$21.00 

$25.00 

$18.50 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$18.50 

$28.00 

$18.50 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$22.00 

$28.00 

Ramen Topping (only with ramen order) 
 

Spicy $1.00     Corn $2.50     Butter $1.50     Bamboo Shoots $3.50     Extra Vegetables  $3.50        

Boiled Egg  $3.00       Kakuni (Stewd Pork Belly 2pc)  $7.00       Chashu BBQ Pork (3pc)  $7.00 

Donburi 
(Large $2.00 extra) 

 

Pork Katsu Don 

Miso Katsu Don 

Chicken Katsu Don 

Miso Chicken Katsu Don 

Chicken Karaage Don 

Teriyaki Chicken Don 

Teriyaki Beef Don 

Teriyaki Tofu Don 

Chashu & Pork Belly Don 
Prawn Tempura Don 
Vegetable Tempura Don 
Una Don (Teriyaki Eel) 

$23.00 

$21.00 

$23.00 

$21.00 

$21.00 

$21.00 

$26.00 

$21.00 

$21.00 

$23.00 

$20.00 

$29.00 

Side Order 
 

Salad 

Pork Gyoza Dumpling(6pc) 

Takoyaki (5pc) 

Edamame 

Pork Katsu 

Chicken Katsu 

Chicken Karaage 

Prawn Tempura (4pc) 

Teriyaki Steak 

Teriyaki Chicken 

Kakuni Pork Belly (5pc) 

Miso Egg Plant 

 

 $5.00 

$11.00 

 $9.50 

 $6.00 

$16.00 

$16.00 

$16.00 

$16.00 

$19.50 

$16.00 

$16.00 

$12.00 

Drinks 
 

Coke 

Coke Zero 

Sprite 

Sprite Zero 

Apple Juice 

Pineapple Juice 

Orange Juice 

Ramune (Japanese Soda) 

Kids Beer 

Raspberry Soda 

Raspberry Coke 

Green Tea 

 

 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$7.50 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$2.50 

Please advise our staff if you have any food allergies when you order. 


