Beef Curry

(Large \$4.00 extra)

Beef Curry on Rice	\$15.00
Vegetable Curry	\$21.50
Egg Plant Curry	\$23.00
Pork Katsu Curry	\$23.00
Chicken Katsu Curry	\$23.00
Chicken Karaage Curry	\$23.00
Prawn Tempura Curry	\$23.00
Grilled Chicken Curry	\$23.00
Pork Belly Curry	\$23.00
Beef Steak Curry	\$27.00



Curry Topping (only with curry order)

Corn	\$2.50
Cheese	\$3.00
Boiled Egg	\$3.00
Vegetables	\$6.00
Pork Katsu	\$8.00
Chicken Katsu	\$8.00
Chicken Karaage	\$8.00
Grilled Chicken	\$8.00
Beef Steak	\$12.00

Side Order

Salad	\$5.00
Pork Gyoza Dumpling(6pc)	\$11.00
Takoyaki (5pc)	\$9.50
Edamame	\$6.00
Pork Katsu	\$16.00
Chicken Katsu	\$16.00
Chicken Karaage	\$16.00
Prawn Tempura (4pc)	\$16.00
Teriyaki Steak	\$19.50
Teriyaki Chicken	\$16.00
Kakuni Pork Belly (5pc)	\$16.00
Miso Egg Plant	\$12.00





Shoyu Ramen

(Large \$4.00 extra)

Ramen (Shoyu)	\$18.50
Chashu Ramen	\$25.00
Teriyaki Chicken Ramen	\$25.00
Chicken Karaage Ramen	\$25.00
Curry Ramen	\$21.00
Pork Belly Ramen	\$25.00

Tonkotsu Ramen

(Large \$4.00 extra)

(=a. 8a +a a aa.)	
Tonkotsu Ramen	\$18.50
Tonkotsu Chashu	\$25.00
Teriyaki Chicken Tonkotsu	\$25.00
Tonkotsu Karaage	\$25.00
Vegetable Ramen	\$18.50
Deluxe Seafood	\$28.00

Miso Ramen

(Large \$4.00 extra)

Miso Ramen	\$18.50
Miso Chashu	\$25.00
Teriyaki Chicken Miso	\$25.00
Miso Karaage	\$25.00
Miso Butter Corn	\$22.00
Hot Energy Ramen	\$28.00

Ramen Topping (only with ramen order)

Spicy \$1.00 Corn \$2.50 Butter \$1.50 Bamboo Shoots \$3.50 Extra Vegetables \$3.50 Boiled Egg \$3.00 Kakuni (Stewd Pork Belly 2pc) \$7.00 Chashu BBQ Pork (3pc) \$7.00

Donburi

(Large \$2.00 extra)

Pork Katsu Don	\$23.00
Miso Katsu Don	\$21.00
Chicken Katsu Don	\$23.00
Miso Chicken Katsu Don	\$21.00
Chicken Karaage Don	\$21.00
Teriyaki Chicken Don	\$21.00
Teriyaki Beef Don	\$26.00
Teriyaki Tofu Don	\$21.00
Chashu & Pork Belly Don	\$21.00
Prawn Tempura Don	\$23.00
Vegetable Tempura Don	\$20.00
Una Don (Teriyaki Eel)	\$29.00



Drinks

Coke	\$5.00
Coke Zero	\$5.00
Sprite	\$5.00
Sprite Zero	\$5.00
Apple Juice	\$5.00
Pineapple Juice	\$5.00
Orange Juice	\$5.00
Ramune (Japanese Soda)	\$5.00
Kids Beer	\$7.50
Raspberry Soda	\$5.50
Raspberry Coke	\$5.50
Green Tea	\$2.50

Please advise our staff if you have any food allergies when you order.